B1 Balbriggan Town Services (&)

Operating day Monday - Friday
Hastings Green Roundabout dep 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30
Brega 06:31 07:01 07:31 08:01 0832 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31
Hamlet Lane 06:32 07:02 07:32 08:02 0833 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32
Balbriggan (Opposite Garda Station) 06:34 07:04 07:34 08:04 0835 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34
Balbriggan (Bath Road) 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:36 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza) 06:36 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:38 09:07 09:37 10:06 10:36  11:06  11:37
Balbriggan (Rail Station) 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:39 09:08 09:38 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:38
Balbriggan (Bank of Ireland) 06:38 07:08 07:38 08:09 08:41 09:10 09:40 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:40
Peter& Paul Church 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:11 0843 0912 09:42 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:42
Castleland Roundabout 06:42 07:12 07:42 0813 0846 0915 09:44 10:13 10143  11:13 11:44
Harry Reynolds Rd (Opp Jaffa's) 06:44 07:14 07:44 08:15 0848 0917 09:46 10:15 10:45 11:15  11:46
Harry Reynolds Rd (Graveyard) 06:45 07:15 0745 08:16 0849 09:18 0947 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:47
Clonard Rd (Opp St George's N.S) 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:18 0852 09:20 0949 10:18 1048 11:18 11:49
Millfield Shopping Centre arr 06:48 07:18 07:48 0819 0853 09:21 09:50 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:50
Operating day Monday - Friday
Hastings Green Roundabout dep 12.00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00
Brega 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01
Hamlet Lane 12:.02 12:32  13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02
Balbriggan (Opposite Garda Station) 12:04 12:34  13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 1534 16:04 16:34 17:04
Balbriggan (Bath Road) 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza) 12:07 12:37 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06
Balbriggan (Rail Station) 12:08 12:38  13:07 13:37  14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07
Balbriggan (Bank of Ireland) 12:10 1240 13110 1340 14110 1440 15110 1540 16:10 16:40 17:10
Peter& Paul Church 12:12  12:42 13112 13142 14112 1442 15112 1542 16112 16142 17:12
Castleland Roundabout 12:14 1244 13114 13:44 14114 1444 1514 1545 16:15 1644 1714
Harry Reynolds Rd (Opp Jaffa's) 12:16  12:46 13116  13:46 14116 1446 1516 1547 16:17 1646  17:16
Harry Reynolds Rd (Graveyard) 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:48 16:18 16:47 17:17
Clonard Rd (Opp St George's N.S) 12:19 1249 13:20 1350 14:20 1450 15:20 15:51  16:21 16:50 17:20
Millfield Shopping Centre arr 12:20 12:50 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:52 16:22 16:51 17:21
Operating day Monday - Friday
Hastings Green Roundabout dep 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:40
Brega 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:31 21:31  22:31  23:41
Hamlet Lane 17:32  18:02  18:32 19:02 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:42
Balbriggan (Opposite Garda Station) 17:34  18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:44
Balbriggan (Bath Road) 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35 23145
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza) 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36  20:36 21:36 22:36  23:46
Balbriggan (Rail Station) 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37  20:37 21:37  22:37 2347
Balbriggan (Bank of Ireland) 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:09 19:39 20:39 21:38 22:38 23:48
Peter& Paul Church 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:11 19:41 20:41 21:40 22:40 23:50
Castleland Roundabout 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:13 19:43 20143 21:42 22142 23:52
Harry Reynolds Rd (Opp Jaffa's) 17:46  18:16  18:46  19:15  19:45 20:45 21:44 22:44  23:54
Harry Reynolds Rd (Graveyard) 17:47 1817 1847 19116  19:46  20:46 21:45 2245 23:55
Clonard Rd (Opp St George's N.S) 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:18  19:48 20:48 21:47 22:47 23:57
Millfield Shopping Centre arr 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:19 1949 20149 21:48 22:48  23:58

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

IFR?EFEAND us tireann Leap,,_

Valid from 25.05.2025 Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes



B1 Balbriggan Town Services (&)

Operating day Saturday
Hastings Green Roundabout dep 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30
Brega 06:31 07:01 07:31 08:01 0831 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31
Hamlet Lane 06:32 07:02 07:32 08:02 0832 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32
Balbriggan (Opposite Garda Station) 06:33 07:03 07:33 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34
Balbriggan (Bath Road) 06:34 07:04 07:34 0805 0835 09:05 0935 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza) 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36  11:07  11:37
Balbriggan (Rail Station) 06:36 07:06 07:36  08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:08 11:38
Balbriggan (Bank of Ireland) 06:38 07:08 07:38 08:09 0839 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:10 11:40
Peter& Paul Church 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:11 0841 09:11  09:41 10:11  10:41 11:12 11:42
Castleland Roundabout 06:41  07:11  07:41 0813 0843 0913 09:43 10:13 10143  11:14 11:44
Harry Reynolds Rd (Opp Jaffa's) 06:42 07:12 07:42 0815 0845 0915 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:16  11:46
Harry Reynolds Rd (Graveyard) 06:43 07:13 0743 08:16 0846 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:17 11:47
Clonard Rd (Opp St George's N.S) 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:18 0848 09:18 0948 10:18 1048 11:19 11:49
Millfield Shopping Centre arr 06:46 07:16 07:46 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:20 11:50
Operating day Saturday
Hastings Green Roundabout dep 12.00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00
Brega 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01
Hamlet Lane 12:.02 12:32  13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02
Balbriggan (Opposite Garda Station) 12:04 12:34  13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 1534 16:04 16:34 17:04
Balbriggan (Bath Road) 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza) 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07
Balbriggan (Rail Station) 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38  17:08
Balbriggan (Bank of Ireland) 12:10 1240 13110 1340 14110 1440 15110 1540 16:10 16:40 17:10
Peter& Paul Church 12:12  12:42 13112 13142 14112 1442 15112 1542 16112 16142 17:12
Castleland Roundabout 12:15 1245 13115 1345 14115 1445 15115 1545 16:15 1645 17:15
Harry Reynolds Rd (Opp Jaffa's) 12:17  12:47 1317 13:47 1417 1447 1517  15:47  16:17  16:47 1717
Harry Reynolds Rd (Graveyard) 12:18 12:48 13118 1348 14118 1448 1518 1548 16:18 1648  17:18
Clonard Rd (Opp St George's N.S) 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20
Millfield Shopping Centre arr 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21
Operating day Saturday
Hastings Green Roundabout dep 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:40
Brega 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:31 21:31  22:31  23:41
Hamlet Lane 17:32  18:02  18:32 19:02 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:42
Balbriggan (Opposite Garda Station) 17:34  18:04 18:34 19:03 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33  23:43
Balbriggan (Bath Road) 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:04 19:34  20:34 21:34 22:34 23144
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza) 17:37 18:06 18:36 19:05 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35 23145
Balbriggan (Rail Station) 17:38 18:07 18:37 19:06 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36  23:46
Balbriggan (Bank of Ireland) 17:40 18:09 18:39 19:08 19:38  20:38 21:38  22:38  23:48
Peter& Paul Church 17:42 18:11 18:41 19:10 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:50
Castleland Roundabout 17:45 18:13 18:43 19:11 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:51
Harry Reynolds Rd (Opp Jaffa's) 17:47 1815 18145 19112  19:42 20:42 21:42 2242  23:52
Harry Reynolds Rd (Graveyard) 17:48 18:16 18146 19113  19:43  20:43 21:43 22:43  23:53
Clonard Rd (Opp St George's N.S) 17:50 18:18  18:48 19:15 19:45 20:45 21:45 2245 23:55
Millfield Shopping Centre arr 17:51 18:19 1849 19116 1946 20146 21:46 22:46  23:56

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

IFR?EFEAND us tireann Leap,,_

Valid from 25.05.2025 Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes



B1 Balbriggan Town Services (&)

Operating day Sunday
Hastings Green Roundabout dep 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00
Brega 08:01  09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01
Hamlet Lane 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02
Balbriggan (Opposite Garda Station) 08:03 09:03 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04
Balbriggan (Bath Road) 08:04 09:04 10:05 11:05 12:.05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza) 08:05 09:05 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:06
Balbriggan (Rail Station) 08:06 09:06 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:07
Balbriggan (Bank of Ireland) 08:08 09:08 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15110 16:10 17:10  18:09
Peter& Paul Church 08:10 09:10  10:11 11:11 1211 13:11 14:11 15:12 16:12  17:12  18:11
Castleland Roundabout 08:11  09:11 10:13  11:13 1213 13113 1413 15115  16:15  17:15  18:13
Harry Reynolds Rd (Opp Jaffa's) 08:12 0912 10:15 11:15 12115  13:15 14115 1517 1617 1717  18:15
Harry Reynolds Rd (Graveyard) 08:13 0913 10:16 11:16  12:16 13:16  14:16 15118 16:18 17:18  18:16
Clonard Rd (Opp St George's N.S) 08:15 0915 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 1520 16:20 17:20 18:18
Millfield Shopping Centre arr 08:16  09:16 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:19
Operating day Sunday
Hastings Green Roundabout dep 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00
Brega 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01
Hamlet Lane 19:02  20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02
Balbriggan (Opposite Garda Station) 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03
Balbriggan (Bath Road) 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza) 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05
Balbriggan (Rail Station) 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06
Balbriggan (Bank of Ireland) 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
Peter& Paul Church 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10
Castleland Roundabout 1911 20:11 2111 22111 23:11
Harry Reynolds Rd (Opp Jaffa's) 19:12  20:12 21112 2212 23112
Harry Reynolds Rd (Graveyard) 1913 20:13 21113 22:13 23113
Clonard Rd (Opp St George's N.S) 19:15  20:15 21:15 2215  23:15
Millfield Shopping Centre arr 19:16 20:16 21:16  22:16  23:16

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

TRANSPORT B . U 8
FOR us cireann Leap?‘._

Valid from 25.05.2025 Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes



B1

Operating day
Millfield Shopping Centre

Balbriggan Town Services

dep

Harry Reynolds Rd (Westbrook Drive)
Harry Reynolds Rd (Ashfield Green)

Balbriggan (Bath Road)
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza)
Balbriggan (Rail Station)
Balbriggan (Community College)

Balbriggan (Bath Rd Service Station)

Moylaragh Park

Barons Hill Rise

Hastings Green Roundabout
Operating day

Millfield Shopping Centre

arr

dep

Harry Reynolds Rd (Westbrook Drive)
Harry Reynolds Rd (Ashfield Green)

Balbriggan (Bath Road)
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza)
Balbriggan (Rail Station)
Balbriggan (Community College)

Balbriggan (Bath Rd Service Station)

Moylaragh Park

Barons Hill Rise

Hastings Green Roundabout
Operating day

Millfield Shopping Centre

arr

dep

Harry Reynolds Rd (Westbrook Drive)
Harry Reynolds Rd (Ashfield Green)

Balbriggan (Bath Road)
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza)
Balbriggan (Rail Station)
Balbriggan (Community College)

Balbriggan (Bath Rd Service Station)

Moylaragh Park
Barons Hill Rise

Hastings Green Roundabout

arr

06:33
06:35
06:36
06:38
06:39
06:40
06:41
06:42
06:44
06:47
06:48

12:03
12:05
12:07
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:15
12:18
12:19

17:33
17:35
17:36
17:39
17:40
17:41
17:43
17:44
17:47
17:51
17:52

07:03
07:05
07:06
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:12
07:14
07:17
07:18

12:33
12:35
12:37
12:39
12:40
12:41
12:42
12:43
12:45
12:48
12:49

18:03
18:05
18:07
18:09
18:11
18:12
18:14
18:15
18:17
18:21
18:22

07:33
07:35
07:36
07:38
07:39
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:44
07:47
07:48

13:03
13:05
13:07
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:15
13:18
13:19

18:33
18:35
18:37
18:39
18:41
18:42
18:44
18:45
18:47
18:51
18:52

08:03
08:05
08:07
08:09
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:13
08:15
08:18
08:19

13:33
13:35
13:37
13:39
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:45
13:48
13:49

19:03
19:05
19:07
19:09
19:10
19:11
19:12
19:13
19:15
19:18
19:19

Monday - Friday
08:33  09:03 09:33  10:03
08:35 09:05 09:35  10:05
08:37 09:07 09:37  10:06
08:39  09:09 09:39  10:08
08:41 09:11  09:41  10:10
08:42 09:12  09:42  10:11
08:44 09:14 09:44 10:13
08:45 09:15 09:45 10:14
08:47 09:17 09:47 10:16
08:51 09:21  09:51  10:19
08:52 09:22 09:52 10:20

Monday - Friday
14:.03 14:33 1503 15:33
14:05 1435 15:.05 15:35
14:07 14:36 1506 15:36
14:09  14:38 1509  15:39
14:10  14:40 1511 15:41
14:11 1441 1512 1542
14:12  14:43 15114  15:44
14:13  14:44 15115 1545
14:15 1446 15118  15:48
14:18  14:49 1522 1552
14:19  14:50 15223  15:53

Monday - Friday
19:33  20:03 21:03 22:03
19:35  20:05 21:05 22:05
19:37  20:07 21:06 22:07
19:39  20:09 21:08 22:09
19:40 20:10 21:09 22:10
19:41 20111 21:10  22:11
19:42  20:12  21:11 2212
19:43  20:13  21:12 22113
19:45 20:15 21:14  22:15
19:48  20:18  21:17  22:18
19:49 20119  21:18  22:19

10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:45
10:48
10:49

16:03
16:05
16:06
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:13
16:14
16:17
16:21
16:22

23:03
23:05
23:06
23:08
23:09
23:10
23:11
23:12
23:14
23:17
23:18

@

11:03
11:05
11:07
11:09
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:13
11:15
11:18
11:19

16:33
16:35
16:36
16:39
16:40
16:41
16:43
16:44
16:47
16:51
16:52

11:33
11:35
11:37
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:45
11:48
11:49

17:03
17:05
17:06
17:09
17:10
17:11
17:13
17:14
17:17
17:21
17:22

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

TRANSPORT
IRELAND

Valid from 25.05.2025

Bus Eireann

Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes

Lgap g



B1

Operating day
Millfield Shopping Centre

Balbriggan Town Services

dep

Harry Reynolds Rd (Westbrook Drive)
Harry Reynolds Rd (Ashfield Green)

Balbriggan (Bath Road)
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza)
Balbriggan (Rail Station)
Balbriggan (Community College)

Balbriggan (Bath Rd Service Station)

Moylaragh Park

Barons Hill Rise

Hastings Green Roundabout
Operating day

Millfield Shopping Centre

arr

dep

Harry Reynolds Rd (Westbrook Drive)
Harry Reynolds Rd (Ashfield Green)

Balbriggan (Bath Road)
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza)
Balbriggan (Rail Station)
Balbriggan (Community College)

Balbriggan (Bath Rd Service Station)

Moylaragh Park

Barons Hill Rise

Hastings Green Roundabout
Operating day

Millfield Shopping Centre

arr

dep

Harry Reynolds Rd (Westbrook Drive)
Harry Reynolds Rd (Ashfield Green)

Balbriggan (Bath Road)
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza)
Balbriggan (Rail Station)
Balbriggan (Community College)

Balbriggan (Bath Rd Service Station)

Moylaragh Park
Barons Hill Rise

Hastings Green Roundabout

arr

06:33
06:35
06:36
06:38
06:39
06:40
06:41
06:42
06:43
06:46
06:46

12:03
12:05
12:06
12:08
12:10
12:11
12:13
12:14
12:16
12:19
12:20

17:33
17:35
17:37
17:39
17:41
17:42
17:44
17:45
17:47
17:51
17:52

07:03
07:05
07:06
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:16
07:16

12:33
12:35
12:37
12:39
12:41
12:42
12:44
12:45
12:47
12:51
12:52

18:03
18:05
18:07
18:09
18:11
18:12
18:14
18:15
18:17
18:21
18:22

07:33
07:35
07:36
07:38
07:39
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:46
07:46

13:03
13:05
13:07
13:09
13:11
13:12
13:14
13:15
13:17
13:21
13:22

18:33
18:35
18:36
18:38
18:40
18:41
18:43
18:44
18:46
18:49
18:50

08:03
08:05
08:06
08:08
08:09
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:13
08:16
08:16

13:33
13:35
13:37
13:39
13:41
13:42
13:44
13:45
13:47
13:51
13:52

19:03
19:05
19:06
19:08
19:09
19:10
19:11
19:12
19:14
19:17
19:18

08:33
08:35
08:36
08:38
08:39
08:40
08:41
08:42
08:44
08:47
08:48

14:03
14:05
14:07
14:09
14:11
14:12
14:14
14:15
14:17
14:21
14:22

19:33
19:35
19:36
19:38
19:39
19:40
19:41
19:42
19:44
19:47
19:48

Saturday
09:03  09:33
09:05  09:35
09:06  09:36
09:08  09:38
09:10  09:40
09:11  09:41
09:13  09:43
09:14  09:44
09:16  09:46
09:19  09:49
09:20  09:50

Saturday
14:33  15:03
14:35 15:05
14:37 15:07
14:39  15:09
14:41  15:11
14:42  15:12
14:44  15:14
14:45  15:15
14:47 1517
14:51  15:21
14:52  15:22

Saturday
20:03  21:03
20:05  21:05
20:06 21:06
20:08 21:08
20:09  21:09
20110 21:10
20111 21:11
20112 21:12
20114  21:13
20117 21:16
20:18  21:16

10:03
10:05
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:11
10:13
10:14
10:16
10:19
10:20

15:33
15:35
15:37
15:39
15:41
15:42
15:44
15:45
15:47
15:51
15:52

22:03
22:05
22:06
22:08
22:09
22:10
22:11
22:12
22:13
22:16
22:16

10:33
10:35
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:41
10:43
10:44
10:46
10:49
10:50

16:03
16:05
16:07
16:09
16:11
16:12
16:14
16:15
16:17
16:21
16:22

23:03
23:05
23:06
23:08
23:09
23:10
23:11
23:12
23:13
23:16
23:16

@

11:03
11:05
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:11
11:13
11:14
11:16
11:19
11:20

16:33
16:35
16:37
16:39
16:41
16:42
16:44
16:45
16:47
16:51
16:52

11:33
11:35
11:36
11:38
11:40
11:41
11:43
11:44
11:46
11:49
11:50

17:03
17:05
17:07
17:09
17:11
1712
17:14
17:15
17:17
17:21
17:22

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

TRANSPORT
IRELAND

Valid from 25.05.2025

Bus Eireann

Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes

Lgap g



B1

Operating day
Millfield Shopping Centre

Balbriggan Town Services

dep

Harry Reynolds Rd (Westbrook Drive)
Harry Reynolds Rd (Ashfield Green)

Balbriggan (Bath Road)
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza)
Balbriggan (Rail Station)
Balbriggan (Community College)

Balbriggan (Bath Rd Service Station)

Moylaragh Park

Barons Hill Rise

Hastings Green Roundabout
Operating day

Millfield Shopping Centre

arr

dep

Harry Reynolds Rd (Westbrook Drive)
Harry Reynolds Rd (Ashfield Green)

Balbriggan (Bath Road)
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza)
Balbriggan (Rail Station)
Balbriggan (Community College)

Balbriggan (Bath Rd Service Station)

Moylaragh Park
Barons Hill Rise

Hastings Green Roundabout

arr

07:30
07:32
07:33
07:35
07:36
07:37
07:38
07:39
07:40
07:43
07:43

18:30
18:32
18:33
18:35
18:36
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:41
18:44
18:45

08:30
08:32
08:33
08:35
08:36
08:37
08:38
08:39
08:41
08:44
08:45

19:30
19:32
19:33
19:35
19:36
19:37
19:38
19:39
19:41
19:44
19:45

09:30
09:32
09:33
09:35
09:37
09:38
09:40
09:41
09:43
09:46
09:47

20:30
20:32
20:33
20:35
20:36
20:37
20:38
20:39
20:41
20:44
20:45

10:30
10:32
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:38
10:40
10:41
10:43
10:46
10:47

21:30
21:32
21:33
21:35
21:36
21:37
21:38
21:39
21:40
21:43
21:43

11:30
11:32
11:33
11:35
11:37
11:38
11:40
11:41
11:43
11:46
11:47

22:30
22:32
22:33
22:35
22:36
22:37
22:38
22:39
22:40
22:43
22:43

Sunday
12:30  13:30
12:32  13:32
12:34  13:34
12:36  13:36
12:38  13:38
12:39  13:39
1241 13:41
1242 13:42
12:44  13:44
12:48  13:48
12:49  13:49

Sunday
23:30
23:32
23:33
23:35
23:36
23:37
23:38
23:39
23:40
23:43
23:43

14:30
14:32
14:34
14:36
14:38
14:39
14:41
14:42
14:44
14:48
14:49

15:30
15:32
15:34
15:36
15:38
15:39
15:41
15:42
15:44
15:48
15:49

@

16:30
16:32
16:34
16:36
16:38
16:39
16:41
16:42
16:44
16:48
16:49

17:30
17:32
17:33
17:36
17:38
17:39
17:41
17:42
17:45
17:49
17:50

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network
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